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063 - Tuscaloosa County Schools         GOVERNMENTAL FIDUCIARY

General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Expendable Trust Total

Revenues

State Sources $62,145,276.28 $0.00 $660,175.00 $250,000.00 $0.00 $63,055,451.28

Federal Sources $135,549.48 $9,958,668.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,094,218.38

Local Sources $36,480,742.30 $4,359,028.15 $0.00 $0.00 $2,510,218.61 $43,349,989.06

Other Sources $151,566.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $151,566.64

Total Revenues: $98,913,134.70 $14,317,697.05 $660,175.00 $250,000.00 $2,510,218.61 $116,651,225.36

Expenditures

Instructional Services $48,360,113.16 $3,246,714.88 $0.00 $0.00 $491,165.04 $52,097,993.08

Instructional Support Services $15,587,698.46 $2,689,803.32 $0.00 $0.00 $863,905.54 $19,141,407.32

Operation & Maintenance Services $10,271,631.43 $257,811.75 $0.00 $1,026,685.03 $34,775.65 $11,590,903.86

Auxiliary Services $4,847,681.60 $8,315,175.90 $0.00 $0.00 $78,942.01 $13,241,799.51

General Administrative Services $2,896,833.31 $164,626.84 $0.00 $0.00 $44,526.89 $3,105,987.04

Capital Outlay $4,373,268.03 $432,285.81 $0.00 $790,432.67 $0.00 $5,595,986.51

Debt Service $0.00 $0.00 $4,720,889.65 $0.00 $0.00 $4,720,889.65

Other Expenditures $2,585,583.44 $289,348.78 $0.00 $0.00 $431,281.79 $3,306,214.01

Total Expenditures: $88,922,809.43 $15,395,767.28 $4,720,889.65 $1,817,117.70 $1,944,596.92 $112,801,180.98

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources: $1,646,446.86 $1,088,588.27 $1,290,792.00 $896,566.60 $230,229.38 $5,152,623.11

Other Fund Uses: $3,028,459.54 $1,084,459.81 $0.00 $0.00 $487,677.34 $4,600,596.69

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over 
(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses: $8,608,312.59 ($1,073,941.77) ($2,769,922.65) ($670,551.10) $308,173.73 $4,402,070.80

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1: $69,655,640.86 $7,901,197.39 $1,622.66 $846,508.49 $3,507,133.64 $81,912,103.04

Ending Fund Balance: $78,263,953.45 $6,827,255.62 ($2,768,299.99) $175,957.39 $3,815,307.37 $86,314,173.84

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses): ($1,382,012.68) $4,128.46 $1,290,792.00 $896,566.60 ($257,447.96) $552,026.42
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Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.


